
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

V-119. Exam Schedule

Mon, 15 Apr 09:20 — 11:00 TEST Introduction of ROOT Data Processing  B15-101  Nigmatkulov G.A.
Tue, 23 Apr 12:45 — 16:05 ATT Physical Features of Nuclear Reactors  S14-105  Savander V.I.
Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer Workshop: Symbolic Computation  B16-206, B16-601

 Maksimkin A.I.
Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  S18-101  Leonova N.M.
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Programming: Theory and Technology (Web Application Programming)  B16-902

 Korolev A.S.
Wed, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  S18-401  Merkulov E.Y.
Wed, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Computer Technology  M18-612  Ryabeva E.V.
Wed, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Technology and Programming Languages (Microelectronics)  S18-402

 Bakerenkov A.S.
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 19:30 TEST Programming Languages and Operating Systems  S16-301

 Arhangelskaya I.V.
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Projecting the results of scientific work  M18-404  Veselov D.S.
Sat, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  B18-201  Modyaev A.D., Kornilov A.S.
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computational Modelling in Nuclear Reactor Physics  M18-190

 Tihomirov G.V.
Wed, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S18-101  Leonova N.M.
Thu, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B18-601  Leonova N.M.
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Technology  M18-612  Ryabeva E.V.
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming: Theory and Technology (Web Application Programming)

 B16-902  Korolev A.S.


